ClassTitle
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L

CClI2-L
CCl2-L
CClI2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L

CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L
CCl2-L

ClassTitle
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S

CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S

CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-S
CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L

No
95
83
88
86
101

96
920
81
84
97
93

91
87
82
99
102
85
94
100

No
26
41
39
28
42
44

36
30
38
33

43
45
29
25
32
31
40
11
15

14

Place
19
18
17
16
15

14
13
12
11
10
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Place
17
16
15
14
13
12

Rider

Zachary Thorne
Lydia Proctor
Charlie Germein
Charlotte Wilson
Natasha Jameson

Ruby Gorton
Grace O'toole
Jesper Barrett
Carlene Barton
Sam Woods
Asha Warnock
Liam Mackenzie-
smith

Hannah Rockwell
Sophia Hill
Cathryn Herbert
Georgia Spangaro
Megan Jones
Christine Bates
Lamoza Velisha

Rider

Evie Kamevaar
Katrina Silk
Emily Anker
Gemma Tinney
Charlotte Lalak
Niki Rose

Reese Spencer-
ruddy

Charlotte Wilson
Skye Mccoullough
Tyler Kelly

Katie Taliana
Tara Rogers
Lauren Browne
Niki Rose
Tahlia Pursell
Asha Warnock
Emma Mason
Charlotte Lalak
Laura Wallace
Andrew Cooper
Emma Bishop
Mackenzie Walch
Judith Clarke

Horse

CRACKER NIGHT
SANDHILLS STYLE
GOLDENLEO
TRIBUTE

FORELLA

FOTS FARM TALK OF THE
TOWN

VESPER MARTINI
SOMERSBY BELLE
ELLIOT KWL

ELIVA BARNABY
NOTTING HILL GATE

SANDHILLS INVADER
HERMES DES BRANDIERES
BLUEBELL MYSTERY

CH COLETTE

LORD WIMBORNE
CADELLO MPH

STATFORD MATILDA
OPHELIE VAN PRINSEVELD

Horse

MP CHEVROLET
BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP
HIGHFIELDS CROATIA
FERNHILL AISLING STAR
ALONG COMES LUCY
DREAMRUSH

AURELIA DE GWAIHIR
MONTALTO I

ABSOLUT CRUSH

KOKO ENVY
REVELWOOD WYNSTON
STREET

DENISON PARK SMOOTH
SKYS DA LIMIT

COOLEY ALL OVER
ASTRO NZPH

BOUNCE AE

WARREGO MARCO POLO
FAIRBANKS CASINO
QUICKJUSTICE

OMEGA STAR

BOBBY DAZZLER

WHF DIAMETRIX

OAKS QUASIMODO

Total
58.6
56.9
56.6
42.3
41.2

38.7
37.3
37.3
36.1

35
33.9

33.7
33.3
32.8
314
314
28.9
28.8
28.4

Total
113.7
105.1
95.5
76.8
71.4
64.4

47.3
46.9
44.5
43.5

42.6
40.1
39.7
38.9
354
34.3
28.6
103.3
76.3
39.2
56
54.3
49.3

Time
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:36
9:38

9:40
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:48
9:50

9:52
9:54
9:56
9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06

11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10

11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18

11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44



CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L
CCI3-L

ClassTitle
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-S
CCl4-L
CCl4-L
CCl4-L
CCl4-L
CCl4-L
CCl4-L
CCl4-L
CCl4-L

12
17

No
73
67
70
65
66
74
76
71
69
75
68
61
52
53
60
54
51
62
58
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Ruby Gorton
Asha Warnock
Oliver Barrett
Andrew Cooper
Lamoza Velisha
Hannah Deegan

Rider

Evie Kamevaar
Charlotte Lalak
Annabel Cargill
Hazel Shannon

Charlie Richardson

Zachary Thorne
Hazel Shannon
Deon Stokes
Andrew Barnett
Christine Bates
Sam Woods
Samuel Jeffree
Oliver Barrett
Hannah Klep
Jess Somerfield
Sophia Hill
Samuel Jeffree
Oliver Barrett
Shenae Lowings

BLAZING DJANGO
GOLD SYMPHONY
TEMPRANADO
OCEAN EIGHT
CALL ME COOLEY
HK HAWTHORN

Horse

SAHARA HEAT

LEGOLAS KPH
COLLETTED
WILLINGAPARK CLIFFORD
REMINGTON HILL

WU GOK

WILLINGAPARK CHELSEA
FANTASTIK MR FOX
OSCAR PARK DELUGE
BLOOMFIELD FINDON

SS EIGHT COUNT
WIMBORNE CONJUROR
SANDHILLS GEM

TULARA CHICOUVE
FINCH FARM CARPENTARIA
TULARA BALTANGO
SANTORO

SANDHILLS BRIAR

BOLD VENTURE

42.7
40.1
37.9
35.8
35.1
31.7

Total
118.5
87.4
75.2
74.5
63
54.9
51.9
43.7
42
38.5
38
39.8
39.2
92.5
88.3
35
35.8
31
27.2

11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56

13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:26
13:30
13:34
13:38
13:42
13:46
13:50



