

ClassTitle	No	Place	Rider	Horse	Total	Time
CCI2-L	95	19	Zachary Thorne	CRACKER NIGHT	58.6	9:30
CCI2-L	83	18	Lydia Proctor	SANDHILLS STYLE	56.9	9:32
CCI2-L	88	17	Charlie Germein	GOLDEN LEO	56.6	9:34
CCI2-L	86	16	Charlotte Wilson	TRIBUTE	42.3	9:36
CCI2-L	101	15	Natasha Jameson	FORELLA	41.2	9:38
				FOTS FARM TALK OF THE		
CCI2-L	96	14	Ruby Gorton	TOWN	38.7	9:40
CCI2-L	90	13	Grace O'toole	VESPER MARTINI	37.3	9:42
CCI2-L	81	12	Jesper Barrett	SOMERSBY BELLE	37.3	9:44
CCI2-L	84	11	Carlene Barton	ELLIOT KWL	36.1	9:46
CCI2-L	97	10	Sam Woods	ELIVA BARNABY	35	9:48
CCI2-L	93	9	Asha Warnock	NOTTING HILL GATE	33.9	9:50
			Liam Mackenzie-			
CCI2-L	91	8	smith	SANDHILLS INVADER	33.7	9:52
CCI2-L	87	7	Hannah Rockwell	HERMES DES BRANDIERES	33.3	9:54
CCI2-L	82	6	Sophia Hill	BLUEBELL MYSTERY	32.8	9:56
CCI2-L	99	5	Cathryn Herbert	CH COLETTE	31.4	9:58
CCI2-L	102	4	Georgia Spangaro	LORD WIMBORNE	31.4	10:00
CCI2-L	85	3	Megan Jones	CADELLO MPH	28.9	10:02
CCI2-L	94	2	Christine Bates	STATFORD MATILDA	28.8	10:04
CCI2-L	100	1	Lamoza Velisha	OPHELIE VAN PRINSEVELD	28.4	10:06

ClassTitle	No	Place	Rider	Horse	Total	
CCI3-S	26	17	Evie Kamevaar	MP CHEVROLET	113.7	11:00
CCI3-S	41	16	Katrina Silk	BENSONS QUANTUM LEAP	105.1	11:02
CCI3-S	39	15	Emily Anker	HIGHFIELDS CROATIA	95.5	11:04
CCI3-S	28	14	Gemma Tinney	FERNHILL AISLING STAR	76.8	11:06
CCI3-S	42	13	Charlotte Lalak	ALONG COMES LUCY	71.4	11:08
CCI3-S	44	12	Niki Rose	DREAMRUSH	64.4	11:10
			Reese Spencer-			
CCI3-S	36	11	ruddy	AURELIA DE GWAIHIR	47.3	11:12
CCI3-S	30	10	Charlotte Wilson	MONTALTO II	46.9	11:14
CCI3-S	38	9	Skye Mccoullough	ABSOLUT CRUSH	44.5	11:16
CCI3-S	33	8	Tyler Kelly	KOKO ENVY	43.5	11:18
				REVELWOOD WYNSTON		
CCI3-S	43	7	Katie Taliana	STREET	42.6	11:20
CCI3-S	45	6	Tara Rogers	DENISON PARK SMOOTH	40.1	11:22
CCI3-S	29	5	Lauren Browne	SKYS DA LIMIT	39.7	11:24
CCI3-S	25	4	Niki Rose	COOLEY ALL OVER	38.9	11:26
CCI3-S	32	3	Tahlia Pursell	ASTRO NZPH	35.4	11:28
CCI3-S	31	2	Asha Warnock	BOUNCE AE	34.3	11:30
CCI3-S	40	1	Emma Mason	WARREGO MARCO POLO	28.6	11:32
CCI3-L	11	13	Charlotte Lalak	FAIRBANKS CASINO	103.3	11:34
CCI3-L	15	12	Laura Wallace	QUICK JUSTICE	76.3	11:36
CCI3-L	1	6	Andrew Cooper	OMEGA STAR	39.2	11:38
CCI3-L	8	11	Emma Bishop	BOBBY DAZZLER	56	11:40
CCI3-L	14	10	Mackenzie Walch	WHF DIAMETRIX	54.3	11:42
CCI3-L	7	9	Judith Clarke	OAKS QUASIMODO	49.3	11:44

CCI3-L	5	8	Ruby Gorton	BLAZING DJANGO	42.7	11:46
CCI3-L	3	7	Asha Warnock	GOLD SYMPHONY	40.1	11:48
CCI3-L	12	5	Oliver Barrett	TEMPRANADO	37.9	11:50
CCI3-L	17	4	Andrew Cooper	OCEAN EIGHT	35.8	11:52
CCI3-L	9	3	Lamoza Velisha	CALL ME COOLEY	35.1	11:54
CCI3-L	6	1	Hannah Deegan	HK HAWTHORN	31.7	11:56

ClassTitle	No	Place	Rider	Horse	Total	
CCI4-S	73	11	Evie Kamevaar	SAHARA HEAT	118.5	13:00
CCI4-S	67	10	Charlotte Lalak	LEGOLAS KPH	87.4	13:02
CCI4-S	70	9	Annabel Cargill	COLLETTE D	75.2	13:04
CCI4-S	65	8	Hazel Shannon	WILLINGAPARK CLIFFORD	74.5	13:06
CCI4-S	66	7	Charlie Richardson	REMINGTON HILL	63	13:08
CCI4-S	74	6	Zachary Thorne	WU GOK	54.9	13:10
CCI4-S	76	5	Hazel Shannon	WILLINGAPARK CHELSEA	51.9	13:12
CCI4-S	71	4	Deon Stokes	FANTASTIK MR FOX	43.7	13:14
CCI4-S	69	3	Andrew Barnett	OSCAR PARK DELUGE	42	13:16
CCI4-S	75	2	Christine Bates	BLOOMFIELD FINDON	38.5	13:18
CCI4-S	68	1	Sam Woods	SS EIGHT COUNT	38	13:20
CCI4-L	61	6	Samuel Jeffree	WIMBORNE CONJUROR	39.8	13:22
CCI4-L	52	5	Oliver Barrett	SANDHILLS GEM	39.2	13:26
CCI4-L	53	8	Hannah Klep	TULARA CHICOUVE	92.5	13:30
CCI4-L	60	7	Jess Somerfield	FINCH FARM CARPENTARIA	88.3	13:34
CCI4-L	54	3	Sophia Hill	TULARA BALTANGO	35	13:38
CCI4-L	51	4	Samuel Jeffree	SANTORO	35.8	13:42
CCI4-L	62	2	Oliver Barrett	SANDHILLS BRIAR	31	13:46
CCI4-L	58	1	Shenae Lowings	BOLD VENTURE	27.2	13:50